Female Hexagonal Sockets

CONNECTOR FITTINGS AND HOSE

TF26-18
TF26-14
TF26-38
TF26-12
TF26-34

Male to Male Reducing Nipples

1/8 Female Hexagonal Socket
1/4 Female Hexagonal Socket
3/8 Female Hexagonal Socket
1/2 Female Hexagonal Socket

3/4 Female Hexagonal Socket

CONNECTOR FITTINGS AND HOSE

e ™ g

TF73-1418
TF73-3818
TF73-3814
TF73-1214
TF73-1238
TF73-3438
TF73-3412

Male to Male 90° Elbow

1/4M - 1/8M Male to Male Reducing Nipple
3/8M - 1/8M Male to Male Reducing Nipple
3/8M - 1/4M Male to Male Reducing Nipple
1/2M - 1/4M Male to Male Reducing Nipple
1/2M - 3/8M Male to Male Reducing Nipple
3/4M - 3/8M Male to Male Reducing Nipple
3/4M - 1/2M Male to Male Reducing Nipple

CONNECTOR FITTINGS AND HOSE

Male to Male

Reducing Type

Product Code

TF48-1818
TF48-1414
TF48-3838
TF48-3814

1/8M - 1/8M Male to Male 90° Elbow
1/4M x 1/4M Male to Male 90° Elbow
3/8M x 3/8M Male to Male 90° Elbow
3/8M x 1/4M Male to Male 90° Elbow
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