

Product Code	Description
TF26-18	1/8 Female Hexagonal Socket
TF26-14	1/4 Female Hexagonal Socket
TF26-38	3/8 Female Hexagonal Socket
TF26-12	1/2 Female Hexagonal Socket
TF26-34	3/4 Female Hexagonal Socket

Male to Male Reducing Nipples

CONNECTOR FITTINGS AND HOSE



Product Code	Description
TF73-1418	1/4M - 1/8M Male to Male Reducing Nipple
TF73-3818	3/8M - 1/8M Male to Male Reducing Nipple
TF73-3814	3/8M - 1/4M Male to Male Reducing Nipple
TF73-1214	1/2M - 1/4M Male to Male Reducing Nipple
TF73-1238	1/2M - 3/8M Male to Male Reducing Nipple
TF73-3438	3/4M - 3/8M Male to Male Reducing Nipple
TF73-3412	3/4M - 1/2M Male to Male Reducing Nipple

Male to Male 90° Elbow

CONNECTOR FITTINGS AND HOSE



Male to Male



Reducing Type

Product Code	Description
TF48-1818	1/8M - 1/8M Male to Male 90° Elbow
TF48-1414	1/4M x 1/4M Male to Male 90° Elbow
TF48-3838	3/8M x 3/8M Male to Male 90° Elbow
TF48-3814	3/8M x 1/4M Male to Male 90° Elbow